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ADVISORY COUNCIL 2019
Irene Britt

Independence Rising

3335 West Capital

Grand Island, NE  68003

308.258.1914
ibritt@cilne.org
Nancy Coffman
NE Commission for the Blind and 

Visually Impaired

4600 Valley Road, Suite 100

Lincoln, NE  68510

402.471.8113

nancy.coffman@nebraska.gov
Dillard W Delts (2020)
1209 Gold Coast Road #4

Papillion, NE  68046

402.660.0581 (text only)

dwdelts@gmail.com
Nick Dropinski
Economic Development Consultant

NE Department of Economic Development
301 Centennial Mall South
Lincoln, NE 68509
402.471.2095

nick.dropinksy@nebraska.gov
Jody Faltys (2020)
3165 North Hill Road, Apt 103
Lincoln, NE  68504

402.438.3076

gogi1_2@yahoo.com
Angela Fujan
Program Director 

Nebraska VR

301 Centennial Mall South
Lincoln, NE   68509
402-679-6298
angela.fujan@nebraska.gov
Caroline Helget (2021)
3800 Van Dorn

Lincoln, NE 68506
402.419.0450
chelget@gmail.com
Rhea Hochstein

NDE Special Populations

301 Centennial Mall South

Box 94987

Lincoln, NE  68509

402.471.4302

rhea.hochstein@nebraska.gov
Anne Ireland  (2021)

318 E 3rd Street
Ogallala, NE  69153

308.340.3400

homespunauntieanne@live.com
Tim Kolb (2020)
1202 O Street

Franklin, NE  68939

308.485.9395

KFDE@frontiernet.net
Kristen Larsen 

Nebraska Council on Development Disabilities

301 Centennial Mall South

Lincoln, NE  68509
402.471.0143
Kristen.larsen@nebraska.gov
Jennifer Meints (2020)
7300 Colfax Avenue

Lincoln, NE  68507

402.310.3950

jmeints@acnlincoln.org
Neena Nizar (2021)
20105 Hopper Street

Elkhorn, NE  68022

402.457.9886

neenan@thejansensfoundation.org
Robert Rieck  (2020)

105 N 8th Street, Apt. 508

Lincoln, NE  68508

402.802.1806

robertarieck@outlook.com
Joni Thomas (2019)
Total Care

402.651.9759

Joni.D.Thomas@NebraskaTotalCare.com
John Wyvill
Director

Nebraska Commission for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing

4600 Valley Road, room 410

Lincoln, NE  68510
402.471.3593

john.wyvill@nebraska.gov
Vacant

NE Workforce Development Board

ATP STAFF

3901 North 27th, Suite 5

Lincoln, NE  68521

Tobias Orr, Director

402.853.1502
tobias.orr@nebraska.gov
Angie Ransom

Resource Coordinator

(402) 309-0374
angie.ransom@nebraska.gov
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